I Street – 4.5 Mbps  $       632 
Rancho Cucamonga - 3 Mbps  $       363  

Three-year Monthly Rate total…………………………..$73,908 

State and Federal Taxes/Fees not to exceed…………..$9,000 

OMNITRANS’ maximum cumulative payment obligation under this Agreement 
shall not exceed Eighty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Eight Dollars 
($82,908), including all amounts payable to CONTRACTOR for all costs, 
including but not limited to direct labor, other direct costs, subcontracts, indirect 
costs including, but not limited to, leases, materials, taxes, insurance, and profit. 

4. INVOICING AND PAYMENT